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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Brannan218
Capital

9.825 9.700 9.8009.550 38.875
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Cindric252
TX Dreams

9.525 9.550 9.6509.700 38.425
8T 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Ericha Fassbender254
Stars TX

9.850 9.700 9.3509.500 38.400
1 1T 4 13 3 

3 

Braie Speed247
Aerial Ath

9.750 9.700 9.7259.050 38.225
4T 1T 17 2 4 

4 

Haylee Roe226
Metroplex

9.575 9.525 9.6509.450 38.200
7 8 6T 3* 5T

5T

Ginaphr Seat263
Phillips66

9.525 9.550 9.6509.475 38.200
8T 6T 5 3* 5T

5T

Samantha Partyka223
Champion TX

9.800 9.575 9.2759.350 38.000
3 5 9* 17 7T

7T

Mary Maxwell259
Dynamo

9.350 9.650 9.6509.350 38.000
14T 4 9* 3T 7T

7T

Brittany Furuyama251
Stars TX

9.750 8.850 9.5009.450 37.550
4T 20 6T 9 9 

9 

Angela Rogers217
Texas East

9.650 9.425 9.1259.125 37.325
6 9 15 19T 10 

10 

Emily Briones249
Aerial Ath

9.325 8.700 9.5509.575 37.150
16 23 2 7T 11 

11 

Bryttany Kaplan266
Adrenaline

9.300 9.025 9.4009.350 37.075
17 13 9T 11 12 

12 

Jennifer Low208
CGI

9.150 8.950 9.3759.350 36.825
21T 16T 9T 12 13 

13 

Schyler Jones215
Achievers

9.175 9.150 9.0759.300 36.700
19T 12 13 22T 14 

14 

Courtney Middelkoop216
Richardson

9.400 8.900 9.0759.100 36.475
13 18T 16 22T 15 

15 

Kathleen York219
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.275 9.3258.600 36.375
19T 10 23 14T 16 

16 

Claire Hammen211
GK's

9.475 8.625 9.5508.700 36.350
10T 24 22 7T 17 

17 

Natalie Brown222
WOGA

9.450 8.050 9.3009.400 36.200
12 27T 8 16 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Holley207
Premier

9.100 9.200 9.1258.400 35.825
24T 11 25 19T 19 

19 

Rachel Rowland210
CGI

9.475 8.825 9.0758.150 35.525
10T 21 26 22T 20 

20 

McKenna Stanley248
Aerial Ath

9.350 8.975 7.8009.200 35.325
14T 14T 14 28 21T

21T

Allie Ziober220
US Gold TX

9.075 8.900 8.3509.000 35.325
27 18T 18T 25 21T

21T

Lauren Wilson201
Diamond

9.150 8.975 9.4507.600 35.175
21* 14T 28 10 23T

23T

Lauren Blackwell224
WOGA

9.150 8.800 9.1258.100 35.175
21* 22 27 19T 23T

23T

Melissa Craddock212
GU

9.100 8.050 9.2258.750 35.125
24T 27T 21 18 25 

25 
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Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenah Cotner225
Champion TX

9.000 7.675 9.3258.800 34.800
28T 29 20 14T 26 

26 

Emily Woitchek262
OK Gold

9.100 8.950 7.3508.425 33.825
24T 16T 24 29 27 

27 

Alyssa Engel213
Peak

8.800 7.500 8.2759.000 33.575
30 30 18T 27 28 

28 

Meaghan Kaplan209
Adrenaline

9.000 8.375 8.3000.000 25.675
28T 25 29T 26 29 

29 

Brandi Lazarus261
Mat Trotters

9.250 8.225 __.___0.000 17.475
18 26 29T 30 30 

30 
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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Li141
WOGA

9.700 9.625 9.4009.425 38.150
3 1T 5 5T 1 

1 

Bailie Holst108
Premier

9.575 9.350 9.5259.600 38.050
5 6 1 2 2T

2T

Chayse Capps140
Infinite Bnds

9.550 9.575 9.4509.475 38.050
6 3 4 3 2T

2T

Ciara Gardner146
WOGA

9.600 9.550 9.7009.000 37.850
4 4 12T 1 4 

4 

Hayley Sanders139
WOGA

9.750 9.625 8.9259.350 37.650
1 1T 7 15 5 

5 

Nichole Guerrero142
Zenith Elite

9.725 8.975 9.3759.500 37.575
2 9T 3 7 6 

6 

Kennedy Finister143
Champion TX

9.225 9.075 9.1259.525 36.950
9T 8 2 13 7 

7 

Briana Ledesma152
Aerial Ath

9.000 9.425 9.4259.000 36.850
15T 5 12T 4 8 

8 

Allie Wismer103
Pinnacle

9.475 8.925 9.3508.900 36.650
7 12 14 8T 9 

9 

Emily Schein147
WOGA

9.300 8.975 8.7259.375 36.375
8 9T 6 17 10 

10 

Sophia Campana111
Mountain

9.025 9.125 9.0009.175 36.325
14 7 10 14 11 

11 

Haley Burke107
GU

8.900 8.750 9.3509.150 36.150
18 13 11 8T 12 

12 

Megan Ryan109
Aerials

9.175 8.950 8.6509.225 36.000
11 11 8T 18T 13 

13 

Harleigh Young110
CGI

9.000 8.525 9.2758.775 35.575
15T 15 15 11 14 

14 

Kate Aberger144
Richardson

8.925 8.500 8.8509.225 35.500
17 16 8T 16 15 

15 

Taylor Molliconi106
GU

9.050 8.225 9.4008.475 35.150
13 18 16 5T 16 

16 

Allison Podsednik145
Cypress

9.125 8.350 9.1508.450 35.075
12 17 17 12 17 

17 

Jena Fisher138
Metroplex

9.225 7.550 9.3508.400 34.525
9T 19 18 8T 18 

18 

Brittany Franklin104
Metroplex

0.000 8.625 8.6508.300 25.575
19 14 19 18T 19 

19 
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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pua Hall102
KGDC

9.900 9.300 9.6009.425 38.225
1 8T 2 1T 1 

1 

McKenzie Wofford136
Capital

9.425 9.750 9.5759.325 38.075
9 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Jordyn Givens151
Top Flight

9.600 9.400 9.5759.300 37.875
4 5 5T 3T 3 

3 

Jessica Howe128
WOGA

9.650 9.550 9.5008.725 37.425
3 2 15 6T 4T

4T

Keri Peel116
GK's

9.075 9.450 9.5509.350 37.425
15 3T 3 5 4T

4T

Chelsi Hamilton150
Top Flight

9.725 9.375 9.4008.800 37.300
2 6 14 9 6 

6 

Reagan Hemry161
Bart Conner

9.275 9.450 9.5009.050 37.275
12 3T 11 6T 7 

7 

Dana Ho130
WOGA

9.400 8.925 9.3509.500 37.175
10T 13 1 11T 8 

8 

Jamie Lewis137
Metroplex

9.525 9.200 9.3259.075 37.125
5 10 9T 13T 9T

9T

Kaelyn Cowan132
Zero Gravity

9.200 9.325 9.3759.225 37.125
14 7 7 10 9T

9T

Jamie Gerow135
Champion TX

9.450 9.300 9.3508.850 36.950
8 8T 12T 11T 11 

11 

Gabby Bowling164
Krafft

9.500 9.150 9.6008.600 36.850
6 11 17 1T 12 

12 

Bailey Abernathy114
CGI

9.475 9.000 9.3258.850 36.650
7 12 12T 13T 13 

13 

Emily Rickman134
Texas East

9.400 8.000 9.1759.300 35.875
10T 16T 5T 16 14 

14 

Nicole Wulf113
5280 Gym

8.950 8.600 9.2009.075 35.825
19 14 9T 15 15 

15 

Lauren Glover115
GK's

8.900 8.200 9.5009.125 35.725
20 15 8 6T 16 

16 

Bela Schuler112
Peak

9.225 7.925 9.1258.300 34.575
13 18 20 17 17 

17 

Mikaela Postlethwait155
AGS NM

9.000 7.875 9.0008.450 34.325
18 19 18 18 18 

18 

Ashley White129
Juergen's

9.050 8.000 8.5007.550 33.100
16 16T 21 20 19 

19 

Drew Davis157
Gold Cup

8.600 7.025 8.6508.650 32.925
21 21 16 19 20 

20 

Sofia Lopez131
Palm Valley

9.025 7.775 7.3008.350 32.450
17 20 19 21 21 

21 
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Women / 10 / Senior D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Daum153
Stars TX

9.675 9.575 9.8009.400 38.450
4T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Broussard121
WOGA

9.750 9.500 9.6509.100 38.000
2 2 10T 3 2 

2 

Alyson Heimsath154
Stars TX

9.400 9.425 9.3009.600 37.725
11 5 1 9T 3 

3 

Leah Lomonte127
Champion TX

9.525 9.300 9.3009.575 37.700
9 8 2 9T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Valentin160
Bart Conner

9.850 9.475 9.6008.475 37.400
1 3T 16T 4 5 

5 

Mitzi Unda120
WOGA

9.550 9.225 9.2509.150 37.175
7T 9 7 12T 6 

6 

Kullen Hlawek125
Champion TX

9.550 8.450 9.6759.475 37.150
7T 14 4 2 7 

7 

Emily Richardson119
WOGA

9.675 9.475 9.4008.475 37.025
4T 3T 16T 7 8 

8 

Sarah Lyons149
Aerial Ath

9.425 9.350 9.2009.000 36.975
10 6T 12 14 9 

9 

Megan Frazzini118
CGI

9.300 8.750 9.4258.950 36.425
14 12 13 6 10 

10 

Carley Carter165
Mat Trotters

9.350 8.700 9.2509.100 36.400
12T 13 10T 12T 11 

11 

Katie Brown159
Bart Conner

9.700 8.375 9.4758.775 36.325
3 16 15 5 12 

12 

Jordan Anderson124
Metroplex

8.725 8.800 9.3258.925 35.775
17 11 14 8 13 

13 

Casey Dreyer126
Univ Of Gymn

9.600 7.400 9.3009.375 35.675
6 18 6 9T 14 

14 

Olivia Sanchez167
Ultimate

9.125 7.825 8.7009.125 34.775
15 17 8T 18 15 

15 

Caroline Smith123
Infinite Bnds

9.350 9.350 0.0009.500 28.200
12T 6T 3 20 16 

16 

Hannah Hill163
Dynamo

0.000 8.400 9.1759.125 26.700
18T 15 8T 15 17 

17 

*Katie Rozzell156
AGS NM

8.850 __.___ 9.075__.___ 17.925
16 19T 18T 16 18 

18 

Alec Klopenstine117
Stars CO

0.000 9.150 8.6750.000 17.825
18T 10 18T 19 19 

19 

*Kyleigh Greenlief122
Champion TX

__.___ __.___ 9.050__.___ 9.050
18T 19T 18T 17 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Knox363
Dynamo

9.550 9.350 9.6009.675 38.175
4 7 1 2 1 

1 

Rachael Flam355
Stars TX

9.825 8.975 9.7509.600 38.150
1 15 2 1 2T

2T

Jordan Stavrou340
Univ Of Gymn

9.600 9.575 9.5259.450 38.150
3 2 5 4T 2T

2T

Irina Alexeeva345
WOGA

9.375 9.675 9.5259.500 38.075
9 1 4 4T 4 

4 

Kailey GIllings341
Endeavor

9.500 9.450 9.4009.425 37.775
5 4T 6T 8 5 

5 

Renata Hilbourn316
Metroplex

9.475 9.000 9.5509.425 37.450
6 14 6T 3 6T

6T

Emily Glynn315
Airborne

9.300 9.400 9.2009.550 37.450
11T 6 3 10T 6T

6T

Madison Kampschroeder303
KGDC

9.325 9.450 9.3759.300 37.450
10 4T 8 9 6T

6T

Emily Muhlenhaupt313
Aerials

9.700 9.250 9.2009.125 37.275
2 9T 12* 10* 9T

9T

Alyona Shchennikova307
Tigar

9.400 9.550 9.2009.125 37.275
8 3 12* 10* 9T

9T

Laura Leigh Horton356
Stars TX

9.300 9.200 9.5259.200 37.225
11T 11 10 4T 11 

11 

Shelbey Fuller339
Capital

9.025 9.125 9.2009.150 36.500
17 13 11 10T 12 

12 

Emily North364
Victory

9.000 9.250 9.0508.600 35.900
18T 9T 16 15 13 

13 

Jacqueline Kranitz308
Aerials

9.275 9.275 8.8008.350 35.700
13 8 18T 19 14 

14 

Mia Sundstrom311
Xtreme Alt

9.450 8.700 9.0258.425 35.600
7 17 17 16 15 

15 

Whitney Barksdale310
Aerials

9.050 8.800 8.8508.750 35.450
16 16 15 18 16 

16 

Ryanne Madrid309
Aerials

9.125 8.500 8.6508.350 34.625
15 18 18T 21 17 

17 

Powers Burton312
Gymnastika

8.600 6.875 8.6759.000 33.150
21 20 14 20 18 

18 

Anna Passmore305
Hopes

9.000 7.200 9.0757.250 32.525
18T 19 21 14 19 

19 

Savannah Dunbar358
Gold Cup

8.875 9.150 __.___8.300 26.325
20 12 20 22 20 

20 

*Rebecca Fuselier357
TX Dreams

__.___ __.___ 9.4509.250 18.700
22 21T 9 7 21 

21 

Jenny Leung365
Stars TX

9.225 __.___ 8.875__.___ 18.100
14 21T 22 17 22 

22 
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cole255
TX Dreams

9.800 9.350 9.5509.750 38.450
2 7T 1 2T 1 

1 

Chelsey Cole243
Metroplex

9.825 9.350 9.6759.375 38.225
1 7T 9 1 2 

2 

Kyana George238
Metroplex

9.700 9.500 9.4259.425 38.050
4T 4 8 6T 3 

3 

Megan Tripp232
WOGA

9.550 9.675 9.3009.475 38.000
7 2 5 10T 4 

4 

Drew Watson235
Texas East

9.775 9.100 9.5259.450 37.850
3 14 6T 4 5 

5 

Lexi Montgomery228
Metroplex

9.575 9.325 9.2759.625 37.800
6 9 3 12 6 

6 

Reagan Campbell258
TX Dreams

9.700 9.075 9.1259.175 37.075
4T 15 12 18T 7 

7 

Macie Miller240
Zenith Elite

9.400 9.275 9.1259.250 37.050
11 10 11 18T 8 

8 

Rachel Ley250
Top Flight

9.450 9.400 9.0009.075 36.925
9 5T 15 23 9 

9 

Kiarra Alleyne257
Stars TX

9.250 9.225 9.4258.950 36.850
16T 12 18T 6T 10 

10 

Alexandra Gutierrez241
HGC JCC

9.275 9.400 9.1758.950 36.800
14T 5T 18T 16T 11 

11 

Ava Verdeflor242
WOGA

9.150 9.700 8.2759.600 36.725
18 1 4 27 12 

12 

Annamarisa (Isa) Koch244
WOGA

8.850 9.250 9.1759.300 36.575
23 11 10 16T 13 

13 

Natalie Miller236
UGA

9.300 8.850 9.5508.850 36.550
13 17 22 2T 14 

14 

Corinne Guerrero233
Zenith Elite

9.100 8.325 9.4759.450 36.350
19T 19 6T 5 15 

15 

Josephine Whitney229
Natl Elite

9.425 7.750 9.3009.650 36.125
10 24 2 10T 16 

16 

Desirae Nelson231
Natl Elite

9.525 9.025 8.8508.600 36.000
8 16 25 24T 17 

17 

Annabelle Mosier202
Airborne

8.725 9.150 9.2508.800 35.925
26 13 23T 13 18 

18 

Jordan Danbury239
Extreme TX

9.350 8.175 9.2259.125 35.875
12 20T 14 14T 19 

19 

Heather Udowitch227
Zenith Elite

9.250 8.800 8.8508.950 35.850
16T 18 18T 24T 20 

20 

Halli Briscoe230
WOGA

8.875 9.550 9.0507.950 35.425
22 3 28 22 21 

21 

Riley Walsh203
Peak

9.100 7.650 9.3759.150 35.275
19T 26 13 8 22 

22 

Tra'Vanni Jacobs234
Olympic Dreams

8.750 8.175 9.2258.800 34.950
24T 20T 23T 14T 23 

23 

Joie Hensley206
CGI

9.275 8.125 8.0759.000 34.475
14T 22 17 29 24 

24 

Alyssa LaDieu245
Denton

8.750 7.475 9.1009.050 34.375
24T 27 16 20 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rohrbaugh204
Airborne

8.900 7.350 9.0758.175 33.500
21 28 27 21 26T

26T

Abigail Anderson205
GU

8.675 7.700 8.2508.875 33.500
27 25 21 28 26T

26T

PhiYen Nguyen264
Victory

8.500 8.025 8.7008.250 33.475
28 23 26 26 28 

28 

*Jade Buford256
TX Dreams

__.___ __.___ 9.325__.___ 9.325
29 29 29 9 29 

29 
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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Lehrmann332
Capital

9.775 9.625 9.6009.450 38.450
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Keelen354
TX Dreams

9.750 9.450 9.8258.900 37.925
2 3 10 1 2 

2 

Brianna McCant338
Metroplex

9.700 9.400 9.5009.250 37.850
3 4 7 6 3 

3 

Charle Dembo334
WOGA

9.575 9.325 9.5759.300 37.775
6 7T 6 3 4 

4 

Mason Hosek336
Champion TX

9.600 9.125 9.5259.475 37.725
5 10 1 5 5 

5 

Natalie Rainbolt304
KGDC

9.425 9.375 9.5509.325 37.675
9 5T 4T 4 6 

6 

Monica Riley347
Top Flight

9.625 9.575 9.4508.800 37.450
4 2 11 7 7 

7 

Morgan Wilson301
Diamond

9.400 9.325 9.2759.425 37.425
10 7T 3 9 8 

8 

Kiana Palin318
Aerials

9.275 9.375 9.1259.000 36.775
12 5T 9 11 9 

9 

Kayla Wofford352
TX Dreams

9.150 9.150 9.1759.050 36.525
13 9 8 10 10 

10 

Alea Norris319
Xtreme Alt

9.550 8.450 9.0759.325 36.400
7T 13T 4T 12 11 

11 

McKayla Lew337
HGC JCC

9.550 9.025 9.3008.250 36.125
7T 12 17 8 12 

12 

Avery Rickett331
Cypress

9.075 9.050 9.0508.700 35.875
14 11 13 13 13 

13 

Kristina Jones359
Gold Cup

8.600 8.375 8.1508.450 33.575
16 15 15 15 14 

14 

Sarah Holbrook317
GU

9.000 7.450 8.3508.750 33.550
15 17 12 14 15 

15 

Chantal Aguirre335
Capital

9.300 8.450 __.___8.500 26.250
11 13T 14 16T 16 

16 

Mariah Carvalho333
United Elite

0.000 8.350 0.0008.325 16.675
17 16 16 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Howe326
WOGA

9.550 9.700 9.5509.125 37.925
6 1T 7 2 1 

1 

Mary Catherine Fletcher349
Stars TX

9.750 9.425 9.3009.350 37.825
2 3T 5T 11T 2 

2 

Shannon McNatt348
Stars TX

9.600 9.300 9.3509.525 37.775
3T 7 1 8 3 

3 

Elizabeth LeDuc328
Metroplex

9.575 9.700 8.8259.475 37.575
5 1T 2 16 4 

4 

Sidney Dukes322
Texas East

9.500 8.775 9.5759.450 37.300
7T 14 3T 1 5 

5 

Jessica Karges361
Bart Conner

9.300 9.350 9.4759.050 37.175
13 5T 10 4 6 

6 

McKenna Kelley350
Stars TX

9.400 9.250 9.5008.750 36.900
10 8 15T 3 7 

7 

Eileen Imbus346
Aerial Ath

9.425 9.350 9.3008.700 36.775
9 5T 17 11T 8 

8 

Adeline Helland325
Denton

8.875 9.425 9.3259.100 36.725
20 3T 8 9T 9 

9 

Savanna Maradiaga327
Texas East

8.950 8.875 9.4009.450 36.675
19 12T 3T 5 10 

10 

Taryn Fitzgerald329
Champion TX

9.600 8.500 9.3758.800 36.275
3T 16 14 6T 11 

11 

Skyler Sheppard323
WOGA

9.800 8.325 9.3758.750 36.250
1 18 15T 6T 12 

12 

Sarah Moore324
Metroplex

9.500 8.750 9.1508.825 36.225
7T 15 12T 13 13 

13 

Alexandra Robinson321
CGI

9.000 8.950 8.7009.350 36.000
18 11 5T 17 14 

14 

Emily Stone330
Zenith Elite

9.125 9.225 8.5508.600 35.500
16 9 18T 19 15 

15 

Addyson Ruby302
Diamond

9.100 7.850 9.3259.075 35.350
17 21 9 9T 16 

16 

Gigi LaGuardia366
CGI

9.375 8.875 8.3508.600 35.200
11T 12T 18T 21 17T

17T

Brooke Lagrone351
Stars TX

9.200 9.075 8.6258.300 35.200
14 10 21 18 17T

17T

Kathy Nguyen320
5280 Gym

9.375 8.375 8.8758.500 35.125
11T 17 20 15 19 

19 

Maria Bitner360
Gold Cup

9.150 8.075 8.5008.825 34.550
15 19 12T 20 20 

20 

Taylor Walton306
Hot Springs

0.000 7.900 8.9258.950 25.775
21 20 11 14 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / Senior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Garvens750
Aerial Ath

9.300 9.700 9.4509.475 37.925
10T 1 5T 4 1 

1 

Ryan Henry757
Bart Conner

9.350 9.300 9.5509.600 37.800
9 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Sierra Hill736
Capital

9.800 8.700 9.4259.800 37.725
1 10 1 5 3 

3 

Korrie Karbach742
Olympia Hills

9.225 9.575 9.2509.325 37.375
14 2 12 9T 4 

4 

Evelyn Harris743
Natl Elite

9.600 9.375 9.2758.825 37.075
2 4 16 8 5 

5 

Nicole Pressley737
Achievers

9.100 9.400 9.1009.375 36.975
17 3 9 12T 6 

6 

Annie Kustoff748
Aerial Ath

9.425 9.050 9.0009.350 36.825
5T 7 10T 15 7 

7 

Maria Edwards747
Aerial Ath

9.450 8.600 9.2509.475 36.775
4 11 5T 9T 8 

8 

Peyton Goldsmith739
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.500 9.1759.550 36.525
10T 14 3 11 9T

9T

Madalene Steichen759
Jenks

9.425 8.900 9.4008.800 36.525
5T 8 17 6 9T

9T

Dasha Logoutine758
Dynamo

9.150 8.575 9.5509.225 36.500
15T 12 13 1T 11 

11 

Bria Northrop702
KGDC

9.375 8.525 9.3259.025 36.250
8 13 14 7 12 

12 

Hailey Poland749
Trevino's

9.275 8.350 9.1009.500 36.225
12T 16 4 12T 13 

13 

Rachel French753
Stars TX

8.450 8.200 9.5009.400 35.550
24 18 8 3 14 

14 

Sara Poulter735
Cypress

8.825 9.275 8.9008.450 35.450
22 6 20 16 15 

15 

Hannah Bush741
TX Tumblers

9.050 8.775 8.8258.625 35.275
18T 9 18 17 16 

16 

Briahna Givens715
Airborne

9.425 8.325 8.4508.425 34.625
5T 17 21 21 17 

17 

Kaile Nesbit705
Didion

8.550 8.375 8.7008.900 34.525
23 15 15 18 18 

18 

Emma Styers706
Hot Springs

8.900 7.125 9.0509.350 34.425
21 24 10T 14 19 

19 

Allanah Rainbolt762
Ultimate

9.275 8.150 8.1508.500 34.075
12T 19 19 22 20 

20 

Renee Woodruff738
Crossfire

9.150 7.675 7.5259.425 33.775
15T 22 7 23 21 

21 

Hadley Hagemann716
DSG

9.050 7.750 8.5508.300 33.650
18T 21 22 20 22 

22 

Sierra Kirylo714
Xtreme Alt

9.500 7.250 8.6257.950 33.325
3 23 23 19 23 

23 

Baylie Trammel708
JET

9.050 7.975 5.4007.500 29.925
18T 20 24 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Nguyen756
Bart Conner

9.650 9.400 9.4259.525 38.000
3 3 1 4 1 

1 

Gabriela Aguilar726
Natl Elite

9.500 9.250 9.5259.325 37.600
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Daneal Paulin752
Stars TX

9.400 9.450 9.4509.250 37.550
9 2 4 3 3 

3 

Leanna Walruff746
Aerial Ath

9.675 8.900 9.1009.075 36.750
2 12 6T 9 4T

4T

Amanda Melton710
CGI

9.375 8.850 9.1259.400 36.750
10T 14 2 6T 4T

4T

Courtney Johnston751
Stars TX

9.600 9.275 9.0508.700 36.625
4 4 13T 11T 6 

6 

Carly Richardson761
OK Gold

8.850 8.500 9.4759.075 35.900
23 20 6T 2 7 

7 

Ilana Hayutin709
CGI

9.375 8.825 9.1258.550 35.875
10T 15 17 6T 8 

8 

Daniela Sandoval-Reynolds732
Rowland/Ballard

9.575 8.875 9.0508.350 35.850
5 13 24 11T 9 

9 

Hannah Cenusa713
CGI

8.800 9.475 9.0508.500 35.825
24 1 19T 11T 10T

10T

Meghan Mitchell733
Crenshaw

9.175 9.050 9.0758.525 35.825
15 7T 18 10 10T

10T

Kyra Witbeck721
CATS CO

9.000 8.400 9.0509.100 35.550
19T 21 5 11T 12 

12 

Grace Mitchell707
Williams

9.125 9.175 8.9008.225 35.425
16 6 25T 20T 13 

13 

Shelby Frazier727
Flips TX

9.100 8.025 9.3508.800 35.275
17T 26 10T 5 14 

14 

Kayleigh Chandler745
Trevino's

9.475 8.300 8.8508.500 35.125
7 22 19T 25 15 

15 

Lauren Delnuovo704
Didion

9.300 9.025 8.7008.050 35.075
12T 9 29 29 16 

16 

Avy Willis703
McCrackens

9.100 8.150 9.1258.650 35.025
17T 25 15T 6T 17 

17 

Elizabeth Moore734
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 8.525 9.0258.200 34.950
14 19 27 16 18 

18 

Crystal Holtz718
Gym Plus CO

8.950 8.175 8.9008.725 34.750
21T 24 12 20T 19 

19 

Clara Cohoon725
Zenith Elite

9.300 7.950 9.0008.450 34.700
12T 27 23 17 20 

20 

Averie Brook731
Cypress

8.450 8.625 8.9508.650 34.675
27 17 15T 19 21 

21 

Madison  Russell755
Gold Cup

8.950 8.775 8.3508.500 34.575
21T 16 19T 30 22 

22 

Makenzie Stremmel730
All American

9.800 7.475 8.7758.500 34.550
1 32 19T 28 23 

23 

Anisha Alvarado717
Windsor

9.000 7.775 8.9008.850 34.525
19T 28 9 20T 24 

24 

Aspen Laird711
Aerials

8.675 9.050 8.0508.700 34.475
25 7T 13T 31 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Scates729
Bannon's

8.250 8.275 8.9009.000 34.425
29 23 8 20T 26 

26 

Haley Messerr723
Bart Conner

8.275 8.925 8.9758.000 34.175
28 11 30 18 27 

27 

Sierra Coonts719
Windsor

8.575 7.675 9.0508.225 33.525
26 29T 25T 11T 28 

28 

Rebecca Lytle728
Achievers

8.000 8.550 8.8258.100 33.475
30 18 28 26 29 

29 

Jordan Ireland712
CGI

9.425 7.675 8.8757.400 33.375
8 29T 31 24 30 

30 

Kitty Foos754
Gold Cup

0.000 8.975 8.8008.800 26.575
31T 10 10T 27 31 

31 

*Cee Jay Harris763
Summit

__.___ 7.550 __._____.___ 7.550
31T 31 32T 32T 32 

32 

*Ivana Archer720
DSG

__.___ 6.675 0.000__.___ 6.675
31T 33 32T 32T 33 

33 
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Women / 9 / Senior C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dawn Dorko824
Trevino's

9.475 9.500 9.4509.500 37.925
4 3T 3T 2T 1 

1 

MacKenzie Packer820
Achievers

9.375 9.575 9.2259.525 37.700
6 1 1T 6 2 

2 

Catelynn Haynes825
Aerial Ath

9.750 9.525 9.4508.700 37.425
1 2 12 2T 3 

3 

Aspen Hattley826
Trevino's

9.300 9.500 9.2009.225 37.225
7T 3T 6T 7T 4 

4 

Emily Weesner818
Achievers

8.900 9.275 9.4509.525 37.150
15 6 1T 2T 5 

5 

McKella Johnson805
5280 Gym

9.300 9.250 9.3759.175 37.100
7T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Victoria Fouke834
Jenks

9.100 9.300 9.5009.100 37.000
12T 5 9 1 7 

7 

Mai Schotz817
Crenshaw

9.225 9.025 9.1009.225 36.575
10T 8 6T 10 8 

8 

Kaitlin OSullivan819
Zero Gravity

9.700 8.950 8.4009.275 36.325
2T 9T 5 15 9 

9 

Kylie Moran829
Gold Cup

9.100 8.900 8.7008.925 35.625
12T 11 10 12 10 

10 

Rose Giese822
Richardson

9.225 8.950 8.6508.500 35.325
10T 9T 13 13T 11 

11 

Brooke Terry806
Xtreme Alt

9.425 7.350 8.9509.500 35.225
5 14 3T 11 12 

12 

Jurea Jackson821
HGC JCC

9.700 8.000 9.2008.300 35.200
2T 12 14 7T 13 

13 

Danielle Dudley836
Victory

9.300 7.975 8.6508.850 34.775
7T 13 11 13T 14 

14 

Alexandria Olafson823
Infinite Bnds

8.950 6.200 9.2007.850 32.200
14 15 15 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / Senior D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Poe833
Jenks

9.725 9.400 9.2759.525 37.925
2 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Brianna Richardson814
Achievers

9.450 8.875 9.4759.475 37.275
8T 7 3T 1T 2 

2 

Chloe King809
Crenshaw

9.375 9.425 9.1009.150 37.050
10 1 9 7T 3 

3 

Amber Ly827
TX Dreams

9.675 9.225 9.4758.650 37.025
3T 3 13 1T 4 

4 

Keana Ko803
KC Elite

9.800 8.525 9.2009.275 36.800
1 11T 5T 6 5 

5 

Michelle Manuel810
Dana's

9.650 8.975 8.9509.175 36.750
5 6 8 12T 6 

6 

Kathryn Leverson831
Jenks

9.625 8.500 8.9759.275 36.375
6 13 5T 11 7 

7 

Payton Showalter828
Abq Gym

9.325 8.425 9.3009.225 36.275
11T 14 7 3 8 

8 

Kelly Blackwell808
Stars CO

9.675 8.600 9.2758.700 36.250
3T 10 12 4T 9 

9 

Julia Klein812
HGC JCC

9.325 8.825 9.1008.625 35.875
11T 8 14 7T 10 

10 

Hailey Warner832
Jenks

9.575 9.175 9.1008.000 35.850
7 4 20 7T 11 

11 

Sharon Versher835
Phillips66

9.125 8.400 8.7259.475 35.725
17T 15 3T 16 12 

12 

Katie Lazzari811
Bannon's

9.325 9.125 8.7008.375 35.525
11T 5 17 17 13 

13 

Lauren Hoyt830
Jenks

9.450 7.300 9.0259.625 35.400
8T 19 1 10 14 

14 

Allyson Duane815
All American

9.275 8.150 8.9508.950 35.325
15 17 10 12T 15 

15 

Olivia Solow-Niederman807
Gym Plus CO

9.125 8.525 8.8258.725 35.200
17T 11T 11 15 16 

16 

Rebecca Fritz816
All American

9.100 8.375 8.8758.575 34.925
19 16 15 14 17 

17 

Laura Klein813
HGC JCC

9.150 8.675 8.6508.325 34.800
16 9 18 18 18 

18 

Sam Gray802
Gym Plus KS

8.400 8.000 8.5008.425 33.325
20 18 16 19 19 

19 

Kathleen Oolman837
Laramie

9.300 6.900 8.4008.125 32.725
14 20 19 20 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Junior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Baumann424
WOGA

9.675 9.550 9.7509.825 38.800
2T 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Erin Hutchison426
WOGA

9.675 9.525 9.6759.600 38.475
2T 7 5T 7T 2 

2 

Colbi Flory443
TX Dreams

9.250 9.650 9.9009.650 38.450
21T 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Rebecca Leach445
TX Dreams

9.400 9.700 9.6259.575 38.300
15 1 8 10T 4 

4 

Natalie Morton425
WOGA

9.275 9.650 9.7509.425 38.100
20 2T 12 3T 5 

5 

Taylor Hipolito437
Endeavor

9.500 9.350 9.6509.450 37.950
9T 8 9T 9 6 

6 

Deanna West436
WOGA

9.475 8.925 9.7759.750 37.925
12T 15T 2 2 7 

7 

Brooklynn Bloxom429
Sunbelt

9.450 9.100 9.5759.725 37.850
14 11 3 14 8 

8 

Julia Wiest402
Diamond

9.675 8.975 9.6259.450 37.725
2T 12T 9T 10T 9 

9 

Adeline Sabados411
Aerials

9.625 9.550 9.4509.075 37.700
6 4T 23 18T 10 

10 

Hailey Noel440
Stars TX

9.075 9.550 9.6009.150 37.375
28T 4T 20 12T 11 

11 

Jenna Dunn446
Bart Conner

9.250 8.575 9.7009.600 37.125
21T 25 5T 6 12T

12T

Mya Johnston405
Pinnacle

9.150 9.175 9.3509.450 37.125
25 9 9T 23T 12T

12T

Daija Stevenson423
Capital

9.575 8.900 9.6009.000 37.075
7 18 26T 12T 14T

14T

Maya Page441
Stars TX

9.550 8.700 9.4509.375 37.075
8 24 14 18T 14T

14T

Sarah Weisberg427
WOGA

9.500 8.450 9.6759.400 37.025
9T 32 13 7T 16 

16 

Lauren Riley Berger444
TX Dreams

9.175 8.800 9.7259.300 37.000
24 20T 16T 5 17 

17 

Ashtyn Winter403
Diamond

9.500 8.925 9.4258.900 36.750
9T 15T 31 20T 18 

18 

Olivia Hollingsworth435
Acrofit

9.325 8.750 9.3259.300 36.700
16T 22 16T 25 19 

19 

Gracie Lyle401
Diamond

9.000 9.150 9.1009.350 36.600
32T 10 15 28 20 

20 

Kiya Johnson442
TX Dreams

9.700 8.250 9.5509.050 36.550
1 35 24T 15T 21 

21 

Emma LaPinta422
Kurt Thomas

9.325 8.525 9.0509.600 36.500
16T 29 5T 29 22 

22 

Kalyany Steele412
Aerials

8.650 8.825 9.3509.275 36.100
38 19 18 23T 23 

23 

Addison Perlmutter420
Adrenaline

9.200 8.800 8.9009.125 36.025
23 20T 21T 32T 24 

24 

Autumn Lull419
Xtreme Alt

9.075 8.550 9.0009.200 35.825
28T 26T 19 30 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chae Campbell433
Zenith Elite

9.650 8.275 9.4258.425 35.775
5 33T 36 20T 26 

26 

Katherine Compton417
Encore

9.325 8.050 9.3759.000 35.750
16T 36 26T 22 27 

27 

Tori Harris428
Zero Gravity

9.075 8.275 9.2759.000 35.625
28T 33T 26T 26 28 

28 

Mia Townes421
Platinum

9.000 8.975 9.2008.400 35.575
32T 12* 37 27 29T

29T

Kaira Hammond418
CGI

8.750 8.975 8.8009.050 35.575
37 12* 24T 34 29T

29T

Morgan Hampton407
Aerials

9.100 7.900 9.5009.000 35.500
26T 37 26T 17 31 

31 

Mikaila Moore450
Victory

9.050 8.500 8.5009.125 35.175
31 30T 21T 39 32 

32 

Katelynn Smith432
Piney Woods

9.000 8.725 8.9508.475 35.150
32T 23 35 31 33 

33 

Lynh Hoang448
Victory

8.500 8.925 8.9008.350 34.675
40 15T 39 32T 34 

34 

Annika Larson413
GU

8.600 8.550 8.6508.600 34.400
39 26T 34 37T 35 

35 

Brianna Bond416
Tigar

8.950 7.725 8.6758.700 34.050
35 39 33 36 36 

36 

Brooke Weins415
Tigar

9.100 8.550 8.3008.050 34.000
26T 26T 42 42 37 

37 

Keely Burch406
Flame

8.850 8.500 8.3508.100 33.800
36 30T 41 41 38 

38 

Amber Boll410
JET

8.350 7.300 8.6508.925 33.225
41T 40 30 37T 39 

39 

Lailani Flint451
Frontier

8.350 7.800 8.7508.275 33.175
41T 38 40 35 40 

40 

Reilly Ernst439
TX Dreams

9.300 0.000 9.5508.375 27.225
19 41T 38 15T 41 

41 

Laynie Lucas447
Jenks

9.475 0.000 8.4008.850 26.725
12T 41T 32 40 42 

42 
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Women / 9 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaylah Scott545
Infinite Bnds

9.900 9.550 9.7259.350 38.525
1 6T 10T 3 1 

1 

Kendal Toy558
TX Dreams

9.275 9.650 9.7509.700 38.375
15T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Kiara Smartt551
Trevino's

9.400 9.600 9.4009.500 37.900
7T 4 3T 14T 3 

3 

Dora Gurfinkel556
Stars TX

9.425 9.475 9.6259.250 37.775
5T 9T 18 4T 4 

4 

Celeste Madden557
TX Dreams

9.800 8.675 9.7509.500 37.725
2T 30 3T 1T 5 

5 

Dominika Bonzagni541
US Gold TX

9.350 9.400 9.5259.400 37.675
12T 11 6T 7T 6 

6 

Morgan Hoang538
HGC JCC

9.725 9.225 9.3759.275 37.600
4 17T 16T 16 7 

7 

Kaitlin Deguzman549
Metroplex

9.400 9.775 9.2759.050 37.500
7T 1 22 21 8 

8 

Amanda Elswick546
Capital

9.800 9.050 9.3509.275 37.475
2T 21 16T 17T 9 

9 

Esperanza Abarca536
WOGA

9.075 9.675 9.3009.300 37.350
28 2 14T 20 10 

10 

Lauren Joost516
CGI

9.125 9.100 9.5009.475 37.200
25T 20 5 9T 11 

11 

Alexis Sheppard509
CGI

9.025 9.575 9.1509.400 37.150
29 5 6T 27T 12 

12 

Kennedy Hambrick539
Reflex

9.300 9.525 9.4258.750 37.000
14 8 28T 12T 13 

13 

Skyler Owens506
Hopes

9.100 8.975 9.5759.300 36.950
27 24 14T 6 14T

14T

Michel Koch543
WOGA

9.150 9.000 9.2509.550 36.950
24 23 2 22 14T

14T

Shaye Mathias523
5280 Gym

9.400 9.350 9.1759.000 36.925
7T 12 25T 24T 16 

16 

Kieleigh Williams507
Hopes

9.175 8.875 9.4759.325 36.850
22T 25 12T 11 17 

17 

Laura Kingrey501
Folger's

9.425 9.250 9.6258.400 36.700
5T 15T 34T 4T 18 

18 

Cierrah DeWoody515
Aerials

9.000 9.275 9.2259.175 36.675
30T 14 19T 23 19 

19 

Olivia Wettstein555
TX Dreams

9.125 9.550 9.5008.450 36.625
25T 6T 33 9T 20 

20 

Abby Holbrook511
GU

9.250 9.475 8.5509.325 36.600
17T 9T 12T 36 21 

21 

Makayla Waller562
Dynamo

9.200 9.325 8.9509.025 36.500
19T 13 23T 30 22 

22 

Alexis Stokes547
Denton

9.375 9.025 8.7009.350 36.450
10T 22 10T 34 23 

23 

Arlever Gipson544
Infinite Bnds

9.200 8.700 9.5259.000 36.425
19T 29 25T 7T 24 

24 

Marina Cannon522
Jr Pioneers

9.175 9.225 8.9009.075 36.375
22T 17T 21 31 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Vance502
KGDC

9.000 9.250 8.6509.375 36.275
30T 15T 8T 35 26 

26 

Marlee Thompson513
Tigar

9.350 8.425 9.4009.025 36.200
12T 32 23T 14T 27 

27 

Katie Ordieres540
Zenith Elite

9.200 8.750 9.4258.475 35.850
19T 28 32 12T 28T

28T

Kaitlyn Hansen510
Aerials

8.850 8.850 9.1509.000 35.850
34T 26 25T 27T 28T

28T

Kelsey Boychuk514
Tigar

8.900 8.250 9.1759.175 35.500
32T 34 19T 24T 30 

30 

Lacey Piekarski542
Kurt Thomas

9.275 8.800 9.1758.200 35.450
15T 27 37 24T 31 

31 

MaryBeth Duren537
Cypress

8.850 8.650 9.3508.525 35.375
34T 31 31 17T 32 

32 

Chloe Christian508
Hopes

9.250 8.150 9.3258.350 35.075
17T 35 36 19 33 

33 

Heidi Liles521
Xtreme Alt

8.900 8.300 9.0258.750 34.975
32T 33 28T 29 34 

34 

Daisy Woodring565
Ultimate

8.200 9.125 8.8258.750 34.900
36 19 28T 32 35 

35 

Antonia Marquez559
Precision

9.375 7.875 8.7508.400 34.400
10T 36 34T 33 36 

36 

Cameo Stapleton560
Bart Conner

__.___ __.___ 0.0009.375 9.375
37 37 8T 37 37 

37 
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Women / 9 / Junior C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Lasiter554
Stars TX

9.800 9.375 9.3509.350 37.875
1 5 5T 8T 1 

1 

Leah Bivrell519
CGI

9.500 9.575 9.3759.350 37.800
10 3 5T 5T 2 

2 

Mckenna Burnside531
US Gold TX

9.650 9.250 9.3259.400 37.625
6 11T 3 11 3 

3 

Kasey Meeks503
Pinnacle

9.700 9.300 9.3009.300 37.600
3T 7T 9T 12 4 

4 

Kaitlin Scott527
Metroplex

9.425 9.650 8.7009.700 37.475
12T 1 1 23 5 

5 

Larissa Martin534
Capital

9.750 8.975 9.2009.300 37.225
2 16 9T 16* 6T

6T

Jennifer Oh530
WOGA

9.525 9.050 9.2009.450 37.225
9 15 2 16* 6T

6T

Kaylie Bull529
Natl Elite

9.200 9.600 9.3509.050 37.200
18T 2 14T 8T 8 

8 

Isabella Scalapino552
AcroTex

9.700 8.725 9.4009.250 37.075
3T 19 11 3T 9 

9 

Kyndall Baze532
Sunbelt

9.575 8.900 9.4509.125 37.050
8 18 12 1T 10 

10 

Kyleigh Romero518
Aerials

9.475 9.100 9.2258.950 36.750
11 14 18 14T 11 

11 

Renata Saenz533
Rowland/Ballard

9.675 8.575 9.4009.000 36.650
5 23 16T 3T 12T

12T

Maria Ammutinato528
Bannon's

9.125 9.250 9.2009.075 36.650
20 11T 13 16T 12T

12T

Emily Speciale550
Aerial Ath

8.525 9.300 9.3509.350 36.525
23 7T 5T 8T 14 

14 

Teagan Maxwell561
Dynamo

9.200 8.600 9.3759.325 36.500
18T 21T 8 5T 15 

15 

Savanna Maupin553
TX Dreams

9.600 9.325 9.4508.000 36.375
7 6 25 1T 16 

16 

Lauren Clevenger563
Elite

9.400 9.225 9.3758.150 36.150
14T 13 24 5T 17 

17 

Jessica Kirkpatrick517
GU

9.075 9.300 8.9008.800 36.075
21 7T 20 22 18 

18 

Isabella Rodrequez564
Elite

9.400 8.625 8.9259.050 36.000
14T 20 14T 21 19 

19 

Hannah Willmarth525
Xtreme Alt

9.325 8.075 9.1009.375 35.875
17 25 4 20 20 

20 

Caroline Risner535
Capital

9.425 8.300 9.2758.850 35.850
12T 24 19 13 21 

21 

Haley Minor504
Pinnacle

8.800 8.600 9.1509.000 35.550
22 21T 16T 19 22 

22 

Shiann Earnhart505
Didion

9.375 8.950 8.6008.450 35.375
16 17 22 24 23 

23 

Caylie Pearson520
Aerials

8.350 9.300 9.2258.250 35.125
25 7T 23 14T 24 

24 

Elizabeth Belecky526
5280 Gym

8.450 9.475 7.8508.600 34.375
24 4 21 25 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Randi Morris632
TX Dreams

9.650 9.450 9.7759.625 38.500
8 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Danica Abanto626
Texas East

9.350 9.775 9.5509.150 37.825
14 1 13 6 2T

2T

Carly Woodard603
Diamond

9.575 9.025 9.6259.600 37.825
9 15 4 3 2T

2T

Morgan Hoffman602
Diamond

9.775 8.975 9.4009.550 37.700
2T 16 6 9T 4 

4 

Morgan Lowe623
WOGA

9.775 9.475 9.3009.100 37.650
2T 3 15 13T 5 

5 

Gracie Hundley625
US Gold TX

9.700 9.075 9.3259.275 37.375
4* 12* 10 11T 6T

6T

Peyton Love615
Sunbelt

9.700 9.075 9.3009.300 37.375
4* 12* 9 13T 6T

6T

Lindsey Pearson614
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.575 8.9009.450 37.200
20T 2 7 24 8 

8 

Diana Manzano611
J&R Gym

9.425 8.625 9.2759.775 37.100
10 22T 1 15 9 

9 

Shayli Chen-Troester633
Stars TX

9.325 9.150 9.6008.950 37.025
15T 9 17 4T 10 

10 

Mary Nicholson612
Sunbelt

9.400 8.950 9.6758.875 36.900
11T 17 21 2 11 

11 

Brooke Thielges622
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.100 9.2509.200 36.700
23 11 11T 16 12 

12 

Emily Roma606
Aerials

9.375 9.225 9.1758.900 36.675
13 8 19T 18 13 

13 

Emily Grondines631
TX Dreams

9.700 9.275 9.6008.025 36.600
4T 6 30 4T 14 

14 

Tonni Simmons635
Jenks

9.325 9.125 9.0009.125 36.575
15T 10 14 20 15 

15 

Autumn Huskie609
DSG

9.300 8.825 9.3259.025 36.475
17T 19 16 11T 16 

16 

Emily Hoppie634
TX Dreams

9.675 8.425 8.8759.400 36.375
7 25T 8 25 17 

17 

Anna McMillan624
Capital

9.275 8.925 9.4258.550 36.175
20T 18 27 8 18 

18 

Lauren Hakes616
Cypress

9.300 9.075 9.1258.625 36.125
17T 12T 25T 19 19 

19 

Allison OKeefe619
Flips TX

9.100 8.800 9.2258.800 35.925
26 20 23 17 20 

20 

Anika Dujakovich604
KGDC

9.850 6.600 9.4759.625 35.550
1 31T 2T 7 21 

21 

Rachel Dillmann607
GU

8.750 9.250 8.2759.200 35.475
31 7 11T 33 22 

22 

Tiffani Peacock628
Zero Gravity

9.075 8.725 8.9258.700 35.425
27 21 24 22T 23 

23 

Mallory Cadell617
Zero Gravity

9.125 8.425 8.8508.925 35.325
24T 25T 18 26T 24 

24 

Alexandra Wilson608
GU

9.200 8.625 8.9258.400 35.150
22 22T 28 22T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Worbington605
Didion

8.950 8.600 8.9508.350 34.850
28T 24 29 21 26 

26 

Ila Katechis610
Airborne

9.300 7.950 8.7258.850 34.825
17T 28 22 28 27 

27 

Myrka Ponce621
Zero Gravity

9.400 8.375 8.7007.800 34.275
11T 27 33 29T 28 

28 

Lauren Carter613
TX Tumblers

9.125 7.450 8.6758.625 33.875
24T 30 25T 31 29 

29 

Ashton Mason637
OK Gold

8.925 7.550 9.4007.850 33.725
30 29 32 9T 30 

30 

Christina Griese601
CATTS

8.950 6.600 8.4009.575 33.525
28T 31T 5 32 31 

31 

Gabriele Raibikyte629
Aerial Ath

0.000 9.400 8.7007.900 26.000
33 5 31 29T 32 

32 

Ravyn Osborne638
OK Gold

6.000 1.400 8.8508.900 25.150
32 33 19T 26T 33 

33 
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